Non-slip aluminium platform Easily folded for easy transportation

DIMENSIONS

Treads Platform Height Weight
3 Treads 750mm 17kg

4 Treads 1000mm 20kg

5 Treads 1250mm 24kg

6 Treads 1500mm 27kg

7 Treads 1750mm 30.5kg

8 Treads 2000mm 34kg

9 Treads 2250mm 37kg

10 Treads 2500mm 41kg

Ref: 7406302HT
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FEATURES
Brief Description

The Climb-It Platform folding
Climb-It Step Ladders is
Certified to EN 131 Professional
Standards. The ladders are
easily folded and mobile using
wheels on the rear.

Specifications

+ Certified to EN 131
Professional

+ Tread range from 3-10

*  Maximum load capacity of
150kg

*  Non-slip aluminium platform

*  Wheels at the rear for
mobility

« Safety gate for optimal
safety

* |deal for warehouses,
industrial sites and more

* High quality and made to last

Code
7406302
7406303
7406304
7406305
7406306
7406307
7406308
7406309
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